
11U SCSN GIRLS SCHEDULE -  2025-2026 CLUB SEASON

DAY EVENT DATE AGE GROUP EVENT NAME CLASSIFICATION DEADLINE

*All dates and age groups are tentative.

As of September 2, 2025

Saturday November 8, 2025 11U-13U Optional Event Regional Event 10/31/25

Sat-Sun November 22-23, 2025 11U-13U Entry Event Regional Event 11/14/25

Sunday January 25, 2026 11U Event #1 Regional Event 1/16/26

Saturday February 7, 2026 11U/16U Event #2 Regional Event 1/31/26

Sat-Sun February 14-15, 2026 11U-18U Coastal Combine 1 Special Event Separate Entry

Saturday March 7, 2026 11U/16U Event #3 Regional Event 2/27/26

Sat-Sun March 14-15, 2026 11U-14U Coastal Combine 2 Special Event Separate Entry

Sunday March 22, 2026 11U Event #4 Regional Event 3/13/26

Saturday April 25, 2026 11U Event #5 4/17/26Regional Event

Sat-Sun May 23-24, 2026 11U/13U/16U Championships Regional Event 5/15/26

Saturday June 6, 2026 11U-13U Pre-National Tune Up Regional Event TBD


